
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 1,315,000                         1,315,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000% 620,000                            1,935,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 1,575,000                         3,510,000                
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 150,000                            3,660,000                
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 140,000                            3,800,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 2,905,000                         6,705,000                
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 355,000                            7,060,000                
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 155,000                            7,215,000                
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 120,000                            7,335,000                
HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 560,000                            7,895,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 1,740,000                         9,635,000                
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125% 140,000                            9,775,000                
HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 65,000                              9,840,000                
HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 60,000                              9,900,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 1,090,000                         10,990,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 60,000                              11,050,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 55,000                              11,105,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875% 55,000                              11,160,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 165,000                            11,325,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 160,000                            11,485,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 165,000                            11,650,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 150,000                            11,800,000              
HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 12,740,000                       24,540,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125% 60,000                              24,600,000              
HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 10,280,000                       34,880,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 40,000                              34,920,000              
HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 4,647,024                         39,567,024              
HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 2.480% 10,310,000                       49,877,024              

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 49,877,024                       

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds
Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest

Principal Amounts as of September 30, 2020


